
                                         2023 - 2024 Nighthawks Wrestling Master Schedule
Day(s) Date Dual Meets - only schedule Level Host Site Travel

Sat 11/18/2023 Intrasquad Dual @ Del Norte All Del Norte None

Thu 11/30/2023 Torrey Pines @ Del Norte All Del Norte None

Thu 1/4/2023 Del Norte @ Fallbrook All Fallbrook Vans, PCars

Thu 1/11/2023 Valley Center @ Del Norte All Del Norte None

Thu 1/18/2023 Escondido @ Del Norte All Del Norte None

Thu 1/25/2023 Del Norte @ Mt Carmel All Mount Carmel Vans, PCars

Thu 2/1/2023 Westview @ DN (Senior Night celebration) All Del Norte None

Day(s) Date Dual Meets & Tournaments Level Host Site Travel

Sat 11/4/2023 MIDNIGHT MATNESS All Del Norte None

Sat 11/18/2023 Intrasquad Dual All Del Norte None

Thu 11/21/2023 NCC Girls Cluster 1 G Valley Center Vans, PCars

Thu 11/30/2023 Torrey Pines @ Del Norte All Del Norte None

Fri 12/1/2023 Queen of the Beach G Mar Vista Vans, PCars

Sat 12/2/2023 Carlsbad Invitational V/JV Carlsbad Vans, PCars

Sat 12/2/2023 University City Girls Tournament G University City Private Cars

Wed 12/6/2023 Clairemont Quad Meet JV/G Clairemont HS Vans, PCars

Fri-Sat 12/15 - 16 El Cajon Invitational V Montgomery Vans, PCars

Fri 12/15/2023 Goddess of Olympia - Novice G Olympian Private Cars

Sat 12/16/2023 Goddess of Olympia - Varsity G Olympian Private Cars

Fri - Sat 12/20 - 21 Lancer Invitational V Lake Elsinore Vans, PCars

Fri-Sat 12/29 - 30 Annual Queen of the Hill G Corona (travel night) Vans, PCars

Thu 1/4/2024 Del Norte @ Fallbrook All Fallbrook Vans, PCars

Sat 1/6/2024 San Clemente Rotary Invitational V San Clemente Vans, PCars

Sat 1/6/2024 Queen of the Lake G Eastlake Vans, PCars

Thu 1/11/2024 Valley Center @ Del Norte All Del Norte None

Fri 1/12/2024 NCC Girls Cluster 2 G Fallbrook Vans, PCars

Sat 1/13/2024 Jim Londos Memorial Invitational V Orange Glen Vans, PCars

Sat 1/13/2024 John Bright F/JV Invitational F/JV Poway Vans, PCars

Thu 1/18/2024 Escondido @ Del Norte All Del Norte None

Sat 1/20/2024 San Pasqual Varsity Invitational V San Pasqual Vans, PCars

Sat 1/20/2024 So-Cal Freshman Invitational F La Costa Canyon Vans, PCars

Sat 1/20/2024 Queen of the Realm G San Marcos Vans, PCars

Thu 1/25/2024 Del Norte @ Mt Carmel All Mount Carmel Vans, PCars

Sat 1/27/2024 NCC Girls Championships G Rancho Bueno Vista Vans, PCars

Sat 1/27/2024 San Diego JV County Invitational JV Mount Carmel Vans, PCars

Thu 2/1/2024 Westview @ DN (Senior Night celebration) All Del Norte None

Sat 2/3/2024 San Diego Freshmen County Invitational F Mount Carmel Vans, PCars

Sat 2/3/2024 CIF Girls Tournament (Div. 1-2) G Steele Canyon Vans, PCars

Sat 2/10/2024 CIF Boys Divisional Tournaments (Div. 1-4) V San Marcos Vans, PCars

Friday 2/16/2024 SDS Girls Masters Tournament G IV - Southwest HS Vans, PCars

Fri-Sat 2/16 - 17 SDS Boys Masters Tournament V IV - Southwest HS Vans, PCars

Fri-Sat 2/22 - 24 CIF Boys & Girls State Tournament (3-Day Tournament) BG Bakersfield (travel nights) Vans, PCars

Head Coach:  Rey Harmon, (858) 382-5368, coach.rbh@gmail.com

Asst. Coaches:  Noah Martinez, Robert Martinez, Taro Harmon, Devhante Hayes

Athletic Director:  Amanda Waters, delnorteathletics@gmail.com

Athletic Specialist:  Leslie Sullivan, lsullivan@powayusd.com

Athlertic Trainer:  Savannah Lentz, slentz@powayusd.com

Follow Us:  on Instagram@del_norte_wrestling All 7


